
Dubbo North Public School 
Canteen Price List 

Prices as at 2019 
 

Note: Lunch orders are to be brought to the canteen after 9am with name, class and lunch order clearly written on 

bag, Lunch Bags are 10c each 

 

BEFORE SCHOOL – Cereal with Milk $1.50, Toast + spread 40c, Spiral Apples, Yoghurt $1.20, Hot Milo $2.00 

                                                                                                                                                                                       

AVAILABLE DAILY 

JJ Noodles 

Chips 

Yoghurt 

TNT Sour Ice Pops 

Mini Calippo 

Jelly Sticks 

Slush Puppies 

Mony Freeze Pops 

 

$1.50 

$1.50 

$1.20 

$1.20 

$1.50 

     40c 

$2.50 

$1.20 

 

RECESS SPECIALS 

Muffins 

Pikelets with Butter 

Pikelets with Jam 

Biscuits 

Fairy Bread 

Garlic Bread 

Vegemite Swirls 

Lavash Bread 

Mini Quiche 

Mini Pizza 

Mini Nachos 

Mini Hotdogs 

Dinosaurs 

Spaghetti Bolognese Cups 

Cheezy Bites 

Noodles 

Fried Rice 

Hash Brown 

Wedges 

Jelly Cups 

Jelly & Custard Cups 

Popcorn 

Spiral Apples 

Yoghurt 

Watermelon & Rockmelon in season 

Oranges 

          

     40c 

     40c 

     50c 

     50c 

     30c 

     40c 

     20c 

$1.50 

     60c 

$1.20 

     60c 

$1.50 

     70c 

$1.00 

     30c 

$1.00 

$1.20 

     80c 

$2.50 

     80c 

$1.00 

     10c 

 

$1.20 

 

DRINKS: available all day 

Flavoured Milk 

Pop Top Juice 

Water 

 

$2.50 

$2.50 

$1.80 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LUNCH – AVAILABLE DAILY 

Sandwiches: 

Vegemite, Jam 

Spaghetti 

Egg 

Egg & Lettuce 

Cheese 

Cheese & Tomato 

Ham 

Ham, Cheese & Tomato 

Chicken 

Chicken & Cheese Wrap 

Chicken Twisters 

Salad Wraps – Chicken Tenders  (no beetroot) 

Salad Wraps – Ham/Chicken (no beetroot) 

Salad Wrap (no beetroot) 

Salad Sandwich 
(salads include Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato, Cucumber, 

Beetroot & Carrot 

Ham Salad Sandwich 

Chicken Salad Sandwich 

Salad Bowls (above + Egg, Orange & Pineapple) 

Sml Salad Bowl 

Sml Salad Bowl with Chicken/Ham 

Lge Salad Bowl 

Lge Salad Bowl with Chicken/Ham 

Extra Salad 

Whole egg 

 

 

$2.20 

$3.00 

$3.30 

$3.70 

$2.80 

$3.20 

$3.50 

$4.30 

$3.50 

$4.50 

$5.20 

$6.80 

$6.10 

$5.50 

$5.00 
 

 

$5.60 

$5.60 

 

$6.50 

$7.50 

$7.50 

$8.50 

     40c each 

     60c each 

 

LUNCH SPECIALS 

Monday –   

Party Pies $1.20 each, Chicken Nuggets 70c 

each 

Tuesday –   

Pizza Singles $3.00, Pizza Rounders $3.30 

Wednesday – Wedges & Nuggets with 

sauce 

Thursday – NEWSLETTER for MEAL 

DEAL 

Friday – 

Nuggets (maximum 6 per order) 

Party Pies (maximum 4 per order) 

Pizza Rounder 

Pizza Singles 

Sausage Roll 

Plain Pie 

Cheese/Bacon Pie 

Wedges & Nuggets with sauce 

Sweet & Sour Sauce, Tomato Sauce & 

Mayo 

SANDWICHES AVAILABLE 

EVERYDAY 

 

      

 

 

 

 

     

$4.80       

 

$5.50      

 

70c each 

$1.20   each 

$3.30 

$3.00 

$3.50 

$4.50 

$4.80 

$4.80 

      

     40c 

Please note: 

The Canteen does not run accounts. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


