Dubbo North Public School

Canteen Price List Prices as at 2019

Note: Lunch orders are to be brought to the canteen after 9am with name, class and lunch order clearly written on bag, **Lunch Bags are 10c each**

BEFORE SCHOOL – Cereal with Milk \$1.50, Toast + spread 40c, Spiral Apples, Yoghurt \$1.20, Hot Milo \$2.00

AVAILABLE DAILY	
JJ Noodles	\$1.50
Chips	\$1.50
Yoghurt	\$1.20
TNT Sour Ice Pops	\$1.20
Mini Calippo	\$1.50
Jelly Sticks	40c
Slush Puppies	\$2.50
Mony Freeze Pops	\$1.20

RECESS SPECIALS	
Muffins	40c
Pikelets with Butter	40c
Pikelets with Jam	50c
Biscuits	50c
Fairy Bread	30c
Garlic Bread	40c
Vegemite Swirls	20c
Lavash Bread	\$1.50
Mini Quiche	60c
Mini Pizza	\$1.20
Mini Nachos	60c
Mini Hotdogs	\$1.50
Dinosaurs	70c
Spaghetti Bolognese Cups	\$1.00
Cheezy Bites	30c
Noodles	\$1.00
Fried Rice	\$1.20
Hash Brown	80c
Wedges	\$2.50
Jelly Cups	80c
Jelly & Custard Cups	\$1.00
Popcorn	10c
Spiral Apples	
Yoghurt	\$1.20
Watermelon & Rockmelon in season	
Oranges	

DRINKS : available all day	
Flavoured Milk	\$2.50
Pop Top Juice	\$2.50
Water	\$1.80

Please note:

The Canteen does not run accounts.

LUNCH – AVAILABLE DAILY	
Sandwiches:	
Vegemite, Jam	\$2.20
Spaghetti	\$3.00
Egg	\$3.30
Egg & Lettuce	\$3.70
Cheese	\$2.80
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.20
Ham	\$3.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.30
Chicken	\$3.50
Chicken & Cheese Wrap	\$4.50
Chicken Twisters	\$5.20
Salad Wraps – Chicken Tenders (no beetroot)	\$6.80
Salad Wraps – Ham/Chicken (no beetroot)	\$6.10
Salad Wrap (no beetroot)	\$5.50
Salad Sandwich	\$5.00
(salads include Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato, Cucumber,	
Beetroot & Carrot	Φ. σ. σ.
Ham Salad Sandwich	\$5.60
Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$5.60
Salad Bowls (above + Egg, Orange & Pineapple)	φ.ς.
Sml Salad Bowl	\$6.50
Sml Salad Bowl with Chicken/Ham	\$7.50
Lge Salad Bowl	\$7.50
Lge Salad Bowl with Chicken/Ham	\$8.50
Extra Salad	40c each
Whole egg	60c each

LUNCH SPECIALS	
Monday –	
Party Pies \$1.20 each, Chicken Nuggets 70c	
each	
Tuesday –	
Pizza Singles \$3.00, Pizza Rounders \$3.30	
Wednesday – Wedges & Nuggets with	
sauce	\$4.80
Thursday – NEWSLETTER for MEAL	
DEAL	\$5.50
Friday –	
Nuggets (maximum 6 per order)	70c each
Party Pies (maximum 4 per order)	\$1.20 each
Pizza Rounder	\$3.30
Pizza Singles	\$3.00
Sausage Roll	\$3.50
Plain Pie	\$4.50
Cheese/Bacon Pie	\$4.80
Wedges & Nuggets with sauce	\$4.80
Sweet & Sour Sauce, Tomato Sauce &	
Mayo	40c
SANDWICHES AVAILABLE	
EVERYDAY	